		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 IXGR32N60CD1 Datasheet(PDF) 3 Page - IXYS Corporation
	 Part #	 IXGR32N60CD1
	Description	 HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode ISOPLUS247
	 Download	  5 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 IXYS [IXYS Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ixys.com
	Logo
 IXGR32N60CD1 Datasheet(HTML) 3 Page - IXYS Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 5 page
© 2004 IXYS All rights reserved
V
CE - Volts
01
2345
0
20
40
60
80
100
V
CE - Volts
0
1
2345
0
20
40
60
80
100
V
CE-Volts
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
10
100
1000
10000
T
J - Degrees C
25
50
75
100
125
150
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
V
GE - Volts
3456789
10
0
20
40
60
80
100
V
CE - Volts
024
68
10
0
40
80
120
160
200
13V
11V
9V
7V
V
CE = 10V
V
GE = 15V
13V
T
J = 25°C
V
GE = 15V
T
J = 25°C
I
C = 16A
I
C = 32A
I
C = 64A
T
J = 125°C
f = 1Mhz
5V
5V
V
GE = 15V
T
J = 25°C
T
J = 125°C
7V
9V
5V
7V
9V
V
GE = 15V
13V
Ciss
Coss
Crss
11V
11V
Fig. 1. Output Characteristics
Fig. 2. Extended Output Characteristics
Fig. 3. High Temperature Output Characteristics
Fig. 4. Temperature Dependence of V
CE(sat)
Fig. 5. Admittance Curves
Fig. 6. Capacitance Curves
IXGR 32N60CD1
	Similar Part No. - IXGR32N60CD1
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
IXYS Corporation
IXGR32N60C
544Kb / 4P	   HiPerFASTTM IGBT Lightspeed Series ISOPLUS247TM package(Electrically Isolated Back Side)
More results
	Similar Description - IXGR32N60CD1
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
IXYS Corporation
IXGR50N60B
566Kb / 5P	   HiPerFAST IGBT ISOPLUS247
IXGR35N120B
49Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT ISOPLUS247
IXGR12N60C
59Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT ISOPLUS247
IXGR40N60C
262Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT ISOPLUS247
IXGK50N60C2D1
628Kb / 6P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
IXG7N60BD1
84Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
IXGX50N60AU1
190Kb / 6P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
IXGR24N60CD1
42Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
IXGA7N60BD1
84Kb / 2P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
IXGH32N60CD1
168Kb / 5P	   HiPerFAST IGBT with Diode
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com